
Treatments & Styling 

STUDIO  STYLE  & SPA

SHAMPOO, BLOW DRY 

STYLE

FORMAL UPDO 

FORMAL STYLE

CONDITIONING TREATMENT 

KERATIN BLOW OUT 

KERATIN SMOOTHING SYSTEM

$21

$15

$65

$35

$20-35

$140

$325

$24

$15

$65

$35

$20-35

$140

$325

$27

$15

$65

$35

$20-35

$140

$325

$30

$15

$65

$35

$20-35

$140

$325

PRICES  SUBJECT  TO  VARY  BASED  ON  THE  LENGTH ,  THICKNESS ,  AND  TIME  NEEDED .

LEVEL  2LEVEL  1 LEVEL  3 LEVEL  4

PLEASE  NOTE ,  A  24  HOUR  NOTICE  IS  REQUIRED  TO  CANCEL  A  SCHEDULED

APPOINTMENT .  GUEST  CANCELING  THE  DAY  OF  THE  APPOINTMENT  WILL  BE

CHARGED  50% OF  THE  TOTAL  COST ,  AND  "NO  SHOWS "  WILL  BE  CHARGED  100% OF

THE  TOTAL  COST  WHEN  2  OR  MORE  HOURS  ARE  RESERVED .

OUR  LEVEL  SYSTEM  IS  BASED  ON  THE  DEMAND  OF  OUR  STYLIST 'S  TIME .  


